
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (115% = 1:42.226) 

No. 

4 

26 

14 

34 

77 

444 

154 

54 

71 

158 

32 

92 

33 

20 

09 

11 

223 

10 

99 

999 

98 

312 

25 

63 

22 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Daniel BLIN 

Theo CLERC 

Loris MAJCAN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Hristian BUZALKOVSKI 

Patrik CARDA 

Patrik STACHURA 

Krystian NAWOJSKI 

Miroslav ILIĆ 

Ionel PASCOTA 

Mirko GRASSI 

Davor MARINČIĆ 

Marko MANDIĆ 

Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Antonio ČIKO 

Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

Stefan VESIĆ 

Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

POL 

SUI 

CRO 

CZE 

ITA 

CRO 

TUR 

MKD 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

AUT 

ROM 

ITA 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

FMN 

HMS 

PZM 

FMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

TMF 

MFNM 

ACCR 

SMF 

PZM 

AMSS 

FRM 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Team 

FerQuest-Unior Racing team 

AF Motors 

Team Clerc Metal 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Motorsport Schwarz Racing Team 

MK Matulji Racing 

MK Križevci 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

MK Seventy One Team 

Motolife Racing 

SB Racing Team 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Spark Team Serbia 

Pascota Racing 

MK Križevci 

URPMS BIG BIKE Racing 

MSU TRB Vidra Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Kvarner 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Spark Team Serbia 

AMKK Zlatibor 

AMK Dijamant 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:28.893 

1:31.570 

1:31.812 

1:32.801 

1:33.505 

1:33.624 

1:33.898 

1:34.386 

1:34.671 

1:34.946 

1:35.115 

1:35.253 

1:35.363 

1:36.409 

1:36.808 

1:37.301 

1:37.465 

1:38.321 

1:38.982 

1:39.566 

1:39.970 

1:45.838 

1:50.165 

1:52.717 

Diff 

2.677 

2.919 

3.908 

4.612 

4.731 

5.005 

5.493 

5.778 

6.053 

6.222 

6.360 

6.470 

7.516 

7.915 

8.408 

8.572 

9.428 

10.089 

10.673 

11.077 

16.945 

21.272 

23.824 

Sorted on best lap time
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5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(54) Turgut DURUKAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(71) Hristian BUZALKOVSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(158) Patrik CARDA 

1 

2:57.201 

1:34.274 

1:33.838 

1:33.505 

1:43.479 

1:34.642 

1:34.274 

1:34.321 

1:34.631 

1:33.875 

1:33.624 

1:33.937 

1:39.310 

1:35.207 

1:34.565 

1:34.482 

1:34.431 

1:50.534 

3:29.143 

1:34.637 

1:34.466 

1:33.898 

1:34.047 

1:35.920 

1:36.163 

1:36.509 

1:35.593 

1:35.449 

1:35.048 

1:35.420 

1:34.528 

1:34.386 

1:41.440 

1:35.556 

1:35.499 

1:34.671 

1:34.685 

1:46.981 

1:34.946 

+1:23.696 

+0.769 

+0.333 

+9.974 

+1.018 

+0.650 

+0.697 

+1.007 

+0.251 

+0.313 

+5.686 

+1.309 

+0.667 

+0.584 

+0.533 

+16.636 

+1:55.245 

+0.739 

+0.568 

+0.149 

+1.534 

+1.777 

+2.123 

+1.207 

+1.063 

+0.662 

+1.034 

+0.142 

+7.054 

+0.885 

+0.828 

+0.014 

+12.310 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(32) Patrik STACHURA 

1 

p2 

3 

p4 

(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(33) Miroslav ILIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(20) Ionel PASCOTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(09) Mirko GRASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

1:36.826 

1:37.105 

1:46.121 

3:59.305 

1:35.115 

1:42.079 

5:52.999 

1:39.471 

1:35.874 

1:35.402 

1:35.253 

1:35.291 

1:38.575 

3:20.310 

1:36.249 

1:36.057 

1:44.472 

1:35.833 

1:35.464 

1:35.363 

1:55.501 

1:41.359 

1:45.406 

1:38.673 

1:42.263 

1:43.790 

1:58.613 

1:40.840 

1:37.237 

1:36.409 

2:08.235 

1:38.339 

1:36.900 

1:38.100 

1:37.156 

1:37.606 

1:36.808 

1:43.744 

+1.880 

+2.159 

+11.175 

+2:24.359 

+6.964 

+4:17.884 

+4.356 

+0.621 

+0.149 

+0.038 

+3.322 

+1:45.057 

+0.996 

+0.804 

+9.219 

+0.470 

+0.101 

+20.138 

+4.950 

+8.997 

+2.264 

+5.854 

+7.381 

+22.204 

+4.431 

+0.828 

+31.826 

+1.531 

+0.092 

+1.292 

+0.348 

+0.798 

+6.936 

(11) Davor MARINČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(223) Marko MANDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(10) Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(99) Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(999) Dominik BUTERIN 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

p5 

(98) Antonio ČIKO 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(312) Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

1:39.380 

1:39.505 

1:37.301 

1:39.032 

1:39.450 

1:38.782 

1:38.236 

1:40.379 

1:38.199 

1:39.492 

1:38.092 

1:37.465 

1:38.520 

1:38.320 

1:39.671 

1:40.765 

1:39.580 

1:38.411 

1:38.321 

1:38.957 

1:48.682 

1:41.057 

1:40.206 

1:39.066 

1:41.032 

1:38.982 

1:47.035 

1:39.585 

1:39.566 

1:41.003 

3:27.163 

1:49.746 

1:40.724 

1:40.853 

1:39.970 

1:44.561 

+2.079 

+2.204 

+1.567 

+1.985 

+1.317 

+0.771 

+2.914 

+0.734 

+2.027 

+0.627 

+1.055 

+0.855 

+1.350 

+2.444 

+1.259 

+0.090 

+0.636 

+10.361 

+2.075 

+1.224 

+0.084 

+2.050 

+8.053 

+0.019 

+1.437 

+1:47.597 

+10.180 

+0.754 

+0.883 

+4.591 

(4) Martin VUGRINEC 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(26) Daniel BLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(14) Theo CLERC 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(34) Loris MAJCAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(77) Vojtech SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:31.593 

3:15.471 

1:30.210 

1:28.893 

1:29.243 

1:31.617 

1:36.658 

1:37.309 

1:32.189 

1:33.208 

1:32.937 

1:31.942 

1:31.570 

1:31.955 

1:52.126 

1:35.445 

1:32.652 

1:32.525 

1:36.306 

4:38.794 

1:31.978 

1:32.063 

1:31.812 

1:32.129 

1:35.361 

1:33.188 

1:35.194 

1:33.223 

1:44.417 

2:57.145 

1:33.026 

1:36.893 

1:32.801 

1:33.206 

1:50.792 

1:34.969 

1:36.780 

1:37.032 

1:40.347 

+2.700 

+1:46.578 

+1.317 

+0.350 

+2.724 

+5.088 

+5.739 

+0.619 

+1.638 

+1.367 

+0.372 

+0.385 

+20.556 

+3.633 

+0.840 

+0.713 

+4.494 

+3:06.982 

+0.166 

+0.251 

+0.317 

+3.549 

+0.387 

+2.393 

+0.422 

+11.616 

+1:24.344 

+0.225 

+4.092 

+0.405 

+17.991 

+1.464 

+3.275 

+3.527 

+6.842 
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1 

2 

3 

p4 

(25) Stefan VESIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(63) Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

1 

2 

p3 

1:52.269 

1:46.215 

1:45.838 

1:55.340 

1:53.973 

1:50.542 

1:50.165 

1:51.360 

1:58.626 

1:54.000 

1:52.717 

1:59.025 

+6.431 

+0.377 

+9.502 

+3.808 

+0.377 

+1.195 

+8.461 

+1.283 

+6.308 
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